1/27/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$247.69
$448.37

$696.06

$696.06

Drawer

($180.50)

($180.50)

($180.50)

$515.56

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($529.31) $0.00 55
($91.88) $0.00 41
($621.19) $0.00 96
($621.19) $0.00 96
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($202.00) ($2.00) 5
($202.00) ($2.00) 5
($202.00) ($2.00) 5
($823.19) ($2.00) 101

Handle Net Handle
$777.00 $777.00
$540.25 $540.25
$1,317.25 $1,317.25
$1,317.25 $1,317.25

Handle Net Handle
$23.50 $21.50
$23.50 $21.50
$23.50 $21.50
$1,340.75 $1,338.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



