## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 1/27/2010

## HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
		TAYLO	\$247.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$529.31)	\$0.00	55	\$777.00	\$777.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 W	VOOTE	\$448.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$91.88)	\$0.00	41	\$540.25	\$540.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>Number</u>	1026	\$696.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$621.19)	\$0.00	96	\$1,317.25	\$1,317.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	DDLE		\$696.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$621.19)	\$0.00	96	\$1,317.25	\$1,317.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$180.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$202.00)	(\$2.00)	5	\$23.50	\$21.50	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	rminal Number 1028	(\$180.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$202.00)	(\$2.00)	5	\$23.50	\$21.50	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	ion MOOSE	(\$180.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$202.00)	(\$2.00)	5	\$23.50	\$21.50	\$0.00	
<u>Tota</u>	<u>ds:</u>	\$515.56			(\$823.19)	(\$2.00)	101	\$1,340.75	\$1,338.75		